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Sandwich Toastie Baguette

Egg Mayo & Cress (V) £4.95 £5.50
Cheese &Tomato (V) £4.95 £5.25 £5.50
Cheese & Onion (V) £4.95 £5.25 £5.50
Ham & Cheese £5.25 £5.50 £5.75
Tuna Mayo & £5.25 £5.50 £5.75
Cucumber

Classic BLT £5.50 £5.75
Brie & Cranberry (V) £5.50 £5.75 £5.75
Chicken & Bacon £6.00 £6.50
Coronation Chicken £5.75 £6.00
Bacon, Brie & £6.00 £6.25 £6.50
Cranberry

Prawn Marie Rose £6.50 £6.75



C&.0.

C~ F

\-\\&TC WA H’/

COFF FEE Jb
e  _SHOP O

LUNCH TAKE AWAY MENU

Panini

Cheese & Tomato (V)
Cheese & Onion (V)
Ham & Cheese

Tuna & Cheese Melt
Brie & Cranberry (V)
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto

Jacket Potato
Beans & Cheese (V)
Tuna Mayo

Bacon & Stilton
Chilli Con Carne
Prawn Marie Rose

£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£6.50
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£7.20
£7.20



