

LUNCH TAKE AWAY MENU

Sandwich Toastie Baguette

Egg Mayo & Cress (V)	£4.95		£5.50
Cheese &Tomato (V)	£4.95	£5.25	£5.50
Cheese & Onion (V)	£4.95	£5.25	£5.50
Ham & Cheese	£5.25	£5.50	£5.75
Tuna Mayo &	£5.25	£5.50	£5.75
Cucumber			
Classic BLT	£5.50		£5.75
Brie & Cranberry (V)	£5.50	£5.75	£5.75
Chicken & Bacon	£6.00		£6.50
Coronation Chicken	£5.75		£6.00
Bacon, Brie &	£6.00	£6.25	£6.50
Cranberry			
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50		£6.75



LUNCH TAKE AWAY MENU

Panini

Cheese & Tomato (V)	£5.75
Cheese & Onion (V)	£5.75
Ham & Cheese	£6.00
Tuna & Cheese Melt	£6.50
Brie & Cranberry (V)	£6.25
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£6.50
Chicken, Cheese & Pesto	£6.50

Jacket Potato

Beans & Cheese (V)	£6.25
Tuna Mayo	£6.75
Bacon & Stilton	£6.75
Chilli Con Carne	£7.20
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.20